
ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

August 

Date Day Academic & 

Event 

Activity/

Day 

In charge Remark 

01-08-2025 

to 10-08-

2025 

 University Exam and 

Practical and 

Admission  

 1.  Mr. Shiv Prakash 

Kharol 

2. Mr. Yogendra Kumar 

 

11-08-2025 Monday Orientation Program Welcome 

New 

Students 

Mr. Anil Preek & 

Mis.Neha Rathore 

Welcome  

and 

Poojan 
12-08-2025 Tuesday Orientation Program New 

Students 

and Staff 

Introduction 

Mr. Shivprakash  and 

Meenakshi devi 

Principal 

Speech & 

Introduction 

13-08-2025 Wednesday Classes Classes All Staff  
14-08-2025 Thursday Classes Classes All Staff  
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Flag 

Hosting and 

Celebration 

Sushila  Principal 

Speech 

16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtmi Principal 

Speech  

Mr. Shridharnath & 

Mrs. Phool Kumari 

Cultural 

Program 
17-08-2025 Sunday  Holiday - - - 
18-08-2025 Monday Micro Teaching 

Work Shop 

   

19-08-2025 Tuesday Micro Teaching 

Work Shop 

Every skill 

Introduction 

All Staff  

20-08-2025 Wednesday Skill bases micro 

lesson 

 All Teacher  

21-08-2025 Thursday Classes Classes All Staff  
22-08-2025 Friday Classes Classes All Staff  
23-08-2025 Saturday Classes Classes All Staff  
24-08-2025 Sunday     
25-08-2025 Monday Classes Classes All Staff  
26-08-2025 Tuesday Classes Classes All Staff  
27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthee 

 

Holiday   

28-08-2025 Thursday Classes Classes All Staff  
29-08-2025 Friday Classes Classes All Staff  
30-08-2025 Saturday Games Games Bijendra kumar  
31-08-2025 Sunday  Holiday    

 

 

 



ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

September 

Date Day Academic & 

Event 

Activity/

Day 

In charge Remark 

01-09-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
02-09-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
03-09-2025 Wednesday Classes - All Staff  
04-09-2025 Thursday Classes - All Staff  
05-09-2025 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration Mrs. Deepika Chouhan   
06-09-2025 Saturday Plantation  Mr. Brijendra   
07-09-2025 Sunday Holiday    
08-09-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
09-09-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
10-09-2025 Wednesday Lesson Plan Make - Subject Teacher  
11-09-2025 Thursday Classes - All Staff  
12-09-2025 Friday Classes - All Staff  
13-09-2025 Saturday Books & Crafts Creative 

Activity 

Mr. Yogendra Kumar 

Jhajhriya 

 

14-09-2025 Sunday Leadership Award 

Day 

   

15-09-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
16-09-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
17-09-2025 Wednesday Classes - All Staff  
18-09-2025 Thursday Classes - All Staff  
19-09-2025 Friday Guidance and 

Counseling 

- Dr. Yogesh Panwar  

20-09-2025 Saturday Rally on 

Environment 

- Mr. Vijendra  &   

Mr. Rajesh Kumar 

 

21-09-2025 Sunday Holiday    
22-09-2025 Monday Navratri Sthapna  Holiday   
23-09-2025 Tuesday Show Your Talent  Mrs. Pool Kumari  
24-09-2025 Wednesday Classes - All Staff  
25-09-2025 Thursday Modal Making 

Workshop 

Science Dr. Yogesh Panwar  

26-09-2025 Friday Eco Club Making  Mr. Shiv Prakash  
27-09-2025 Saturday Dandiya Program  Mrs. Phool Kumari   
28-09-2025 Sunday Holiday    
29-09-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
30-09-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  

 

 

 



 

ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

October 

Date Day Academic & 

Event 

Activity/

Day 

In charge Remark 

01-10-2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jaynti Celebration Dr. Sonika chouhan  
02-10-2025 Thursday Holiday    
03-10-2025 Friday Play on Non 

Violence 

 Mr. Rajesh Kumar  

04-10-2025 Saturday Guest Lecture  Mr.Shrrdhar Nath   
05-10-2025 Sunday Holiday    
06-10-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
07-10-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
08-10-2025 Wednesday Classes - All Staff  
09-10-2025 Thursday Classes - All Staff  
10-10-2025 Friday Classes - All Staff  
11-10-2025 Saturday Classes - All Staff  
12-10-2025 Sunday Holiday    
13-10-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
14-10-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
15-10-2025 Wednesday Classes - All Staff  
16-10-2025 Thursday Rangoli & Diya 

making  Competition  

- Mr. Shiv Prakash   

17-10-2025 Friday Mehandi  

Competition 

- Mrs. Merenakshi Devi  

18-10-2025 Saturday Diwali Competition - Mrs. Deepika Chouhan  
19-10-2025 Sunday Holiday    
20-10-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
21-10-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
22-10-2025 Wednesday Classes - All Staff  
23-10-2025 Thursday Classes - All Staff  
24-10-2025 Friday Classes - All Staff  
25-10-2025 Saturday Faculty Exchange 

Programme 

 Mrs. Sushila  

26-10-2025 Sunday Holiday    
27-10-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
28-10-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
29-10-2025 Wednesday Classes - All Staff  
30-10-2025 Thursday Classes - All Staff  
31-10-2025 Friday Classes - All Staff  

 

 



ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

November 

Date Day Academic & 

Event 

Activity/

Day 

In charge Remark 

01-11-2025 Saturday Activity  Games All Staff  
02-11-2025 Sunday Holiday -   
03-11-2025 Monday Group Discussion Social 

iseues 

Anil Pareek & Shushila  

04-11-2025 Tuesday Class  All Staff  
05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru nanak jayanti  Holiday  
06-11-2025 Thursday Class  All Staff  
07-11-2025 Friday Class  All Staff  
08-11-2025 Saturday Class  All Staff  
09-11-2025 Sunday Holiday    
10-11-2025 Monday Poster making  Manisha Saini & Veer 

Singh 

 

11-11-2025 Tuesday National Education 

Day 

  Mukesh Mali  

& Yogesh Panwar 

 

12-11-2025 Wednesday Class  All Staff  
13-11-2025 Thursday Class  All Staff  
14-11-2025 Friday Children’s day Celebration Pramod Kumar Sharma 

& Murli Jangid 

 

15-11-2025 Saturday Educational Tour  All Staff  
16-11-2025 Sunday Holiday    
17-11-2025 Monday Block Teaching Work Shop All Staff  
18-11-2025 Tuesday Class  All Staff  
19-11-2025 Wednesday Class  All Staff  
20-11-2025 Thursday Method Based 

Lesson Plan 

Lecture 

Series 

 

Dr. Sonika Chouhan & 

Neha Rathore 

 

21-11-2025 Friday Class  All Staff  
22-11-2025 Saturday Street Play Action 

Child 

Marriage 

Shiv Prakash Kharol & 

Mukesh Mali 

 

23-11-2025 Sunday Holiday    
24-11-2025 Monday Class  All Staff  
25-11-2025 Tuesday Class  All Staff  
26-11-2025 Wednesday Indian Constitution 

Day 

Discussion Shridhar Nath Tiwari & 

Shankar lal  

 

27-11-2025 Thursday Class  All Staff  
28-11-2025 Friday Class  All Staff  
29-11-2025 Saturday Extension Day 

Lecture 

Action 

Research 

Dr. Punita Vyas & Dr. 

Sonika Chouhan 

 

30-11-2025 Sunday Holiday    

 



ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

December 

Date Day Academic & 

Event 

Activity/

Day 

In charge Remark 

01-12-2025 Monday World AIDS Day State Level 

Program 

Jaipur 

Mr. Mukesh Mali & 

Deepika Chouhan 
 

02-12-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
03-12-2025 Wednesday Classes - All Staff  
04-12-2025 Thursday Classes - All Staff  
05-12-2025 Friday Classes - All Staff  
06-12-2025 Saturday Guest Lecture Our 

Constitution 

-Our 

Constitution

al values  

Mr. Anil Pareek   

07-12-2025 Sunday Holiday  Holiday  
08-12-2025 Monday Classes - All Staff  
09-12-2025 Tuesday Classes - All Staff  
10-12-2025 Wednesday Human Right Day Awareness 

Rally & 

Human 

Chain 

Mr. Rajesh Kumar & 

Mrs. Manisha Saini 
 

11-12-2025 Thursday Holiday    
12-12-2025 Friday Classes - All Staff  
13-12-2025 Saturday Penal Discussion Social Issue Mrs.Sushila & Mr. 

Shridhar Nath Tiwari 
 

14-12-2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday  
15-12-2025 Monday Faculty development 

Program 

Dr. Behaves 

Mukherjee  

Eminent 

speaker   

Dr. Punita Vyas & Dr. 

Sonika Chouhan and all 

faculty member 

 

16-12-2025 Tuesday Faculty development 

Program 

Dr. Behaves 

Mukherjee  

Eminent 

speaker   

Mr. Yogendra Kumar & 

MR. Shiv Prakash  
 

17-12-2025 Wednesday Faculty development 

Program 

Dr. Adity 

Dadhich   

Life 

member 

ISTD New 

Delhi 

Mrs.Sushila & Mrs. 

Manisha Saini 
 

18-12-2025 Thursday Faculty development 

Program 

Dr. Adity 

Dadhich   

Life 

Mr. Anil Pareek & Mr. 

Shridhar Nath Tiwari 
 



member 

ISTD New 

Delhi 
19-12-2025 Friday Faculty development 

Program 

Dr. Swati  

UBA 

Coordinator 

SXPGC 

JAIPUR  

All Class In charge  

20-12-2025 Saturday Class  All Staff  
21-12-2025 Sunday Holiday    
22-12-2025 Monday Unnat Bharat 

Abhiyan 

Village- 

Sultaniya   

Survey & 

Awareness 

Program  

Mr. Shiv Prakash  

& Mrs. Manisha Saini 
 

23-12-2025 Tuesday Unnat Bharat 

Abhiyan 

Village- 

Tikel 

Narukan 

Survey & 

Awareness 

Program  

Dr. Sonika Chouhan  

& Mrs. Manisha Saini 
 

24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas  Celebration Mr. Shiv Prakash & 

Mrs. Meenakshi Devi 
 

25-12-2025 Thursday Holiday Christmas   
26-12-2025 Friday Classes - All Staff  
27-12-2025 Saturday Guru govind singh 

jayanti 

Essay 

writing 

Competition 

Mr. Shridhar Nath 

Tiwri & Mrs. Neha 

Singh 

 

28-12-2025 Sunday Holiday - -  
29-12-2025 Monday Winter  Break -  
30-12-2025 Tuesday Winter  Break -  
31-12-2025 Wednesday Winter  Break -  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

January 

Date Day Academic & Event Activity/Da

y 

In charge Remark 

01-01-2026 Thursday New year  Celebration Mr. Yogendra kumar   
02-01-2026 Friday Class  All staff  
03-01-2026 Saturday Traffic Rules Awareness 

Program 

 Pramod Kumar 

Sharma 
 

04-01-2026 Sunday Holiday    
05-01-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
06-01-2026 Tuesday Class  All staff  
07-01-2026 Wednesday Blue Print P.P.T. 

Persantation 

Subject Teacher  

08-01-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
09-01-2026 Friday Vivekananda jayanti Essays 

writings 

Pramod kumar sharma  

10-01-2026 Saturday Class  All staff  
11-01-2026 Sunday Holiday    
12-01-2026 Monday National youth day Speech 

competition  

Mrs. Deepika  

& Mr. Anil pareek  
 

13-01-2026 Tuesday Lohri festival Celebration Mrs. Sushila & Mrs.  

Manisha saini 
 

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti  Holiday  
15-01-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
16-01-2026 Friday Class  All staff  
17-01-2026 Saturday Class  All staff  
18-01-2026 Sunday Holiday    
19-01-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
20-01-2026 Tuesday Class  All staff  
21-01-2026 Wednesday Class  All staff  
22-01-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
23-01-2026 Friday Bansant panchami Sarasvati pooja Mrs. Meenakshi  & 

Dr. Sonika Chouhan 
 

24-01-2026 Saturday Personality Development Leadership 

Skill Program 

Dr. Yogendra Kumar  

& Dr. Pramod Kumar 

Sharma 

 

25-01-2026 Sunday Holiday    
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Celebrated All staff  
27-01-2026 Tuesday Class  All staff  
28-01-2026 Wednesday Class  All staff  
29-01-2026 Thursday Village Survey (U.B.A)  SAWA KA BAS  
30-01-2026 Friday Village Survey (U.B.A)  UNT KA KHERA  
31-01-2026 Saturday Village Survey (U.B.A)  CHANDMA KALAN  



 

ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

February 

Date Day Academic & 

Event 

Activity/

Day 

In charge Remark 

01-02-2026 Sunday Holiday    
02-02-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
03-02-2026 Tuesday Sport’s Competition  Mr. Bijendra singh  
04-02-2026 Wednesday Sport’s Competition    
05-02-2026 Thursday MDP  Mr. Shridhar Nath 

Tiwari 

Mrs. Aditi 

From Mumbai 
06-02-2026 Friday MDP  Mr. Anil Pareek  
07-02-2026 Saturday MDP  Mrs. Meenakshi Devi  
08-02-2026 Sunday Holiday    
09-02-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
10-02-2026 Tuesday Class  All staff  
11-02-2026 Wednesday Class  All staff  
12-02-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
13-02-2026 Friday Class  All staff  
14-02-2026 Saturday Visit Deaf & 

Dump 

School 

Dr. Yougesh Panwar  

15-02-2026 Sunday Holiday    
16-02-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
17-02-2026 Tuesday Class  All staff  
18-02-2026 Wednesday Class  All staff  
19-02-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
20-02-2026 Friday Alumni meet  Mr. yogendra jhajhariya  
21-02-2026 Saturday Art & crft Exhibition Creation Mr. Shiv Prakash    
22-02-2026 Sunday Holiday    
23-02-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
24-02-2026 Tuesday Class  All staff  
25-02-2026 Wednesday Class  All staff  
26-02-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
27-02-2026 Friday Class  All staff  
28-02-2026 Saturday Poem competition  Mrs. Deepika Chouhan 

& Mrs. Manisha Saini 

 

 

 

 

 



ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

March 

Date Day Academic & 

Event 

Activity/

Day 

In charge Remark 

01-03-2026 Sunday Holiday    
02-03-2026 Monday Holi Celebration All  class teachers  
03-03-2026 Tuesday Holi Holiday   
04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi Holiday   
05-03-2026 Thursday Classes - All Staff  
06-03-2026 Friday Classes - All Staff  
07-03-2026 Saturday Woman day Celebration Mrs. Phool kumara & 

Mrs. Manisha saini 

 

08-03-2026 Sunday Holiday    
09-03-2026 Monday S.U.P.W. Innogration  Dr. Sonika Chouhan  
10-03-2026 Tuesday S.U.P.W. Plantation  Mrs. Deepika Chouhan  
11-03-2026 Wednesday Room Decoration  Mr. Anil Pareek  
12-03-2026 Thursday S.U.P.W. games  Mr. Rajesh & Mr. 

Yogesh  

 

13-03-2026 Friday S.U.P.W. Best out of 

uses  

 Mrs. Meenakshi Devi  

14-03-2026 Saturday     
15-03-2026 Sunday Holiday    
16-03-2026 Monday Old question paper  Discussion All Subject Teachers  
17-03-2026 Tuesday Old question paper  Discussion All Subject Teachers  
18-03-2026 Wednesday Old question paper  Discussion All Subject Teachers  
19-03-2026 Thursday Hindu Nav varse  Celebration All staff  
20-03-2026 Friday Pre geo practical  Mr. Mukesh mali  
21-03-2026 Saturday Medical/Health 

Check up 

 All class teachers  

22-03-2026 Sunday Holiday    
23-03-2026 Monday Pre chemistry 

practical  

 Mr. Anil pareek  

24-03-2026 Tuesday Pre Mathes practical   Dr. veer singh  
25-03-2026 Wednesday Pre Physics practical   Dr. yogesh panwar  
26-03-2026 Thursday Ram navmi  Holiday  
27-03-2026 Friday Pre Botany practical   Dr. Deepika Chouhan 

& Mr. Shankar lal  

 

28-03-2026 Saturday Seminar   IT and Teaching 

Profession 

 

29-03-2026 Sunday Holiday    
30-03-2026 Monday Rajasthan dewas Rajsthani 

song 

Pratuyogita 

Mr. Shredher nath 

tiwari & Mr. Shiv 

Prakash  

 

31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahaveer jayanti Holiday   

 



ST. XAVIER’S T.T.COLLEGE, PHAGI 

Academic Plan 2025-26 

April 
Date Day Academic & 

Event 

Activity/

Day 

In charge Remark 

01-04-2026 Wednesday Zoology Practical  Dr. veer singh & Mr. 

Ramji lal  
 

02-04-2026 Thursday P.P.T  Presentation  Dr. Sonika Chouhan  
03-04-2026 Friday Method based lesson 

Plan 

 Dr. Sonika Chouhan  

04-04-2026 Saturday Group Discussion Global 

Issues 

Mr. Anil Pareek  

05-04-2026 Sunday Holiday    
06-04-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
07-04-2026 Tuesday World Health Day Speech 

Guest 

Mr. Rajesh kumar & 

Mr. shredher nath tiwari 
 

08-04-2026 Wednesday Class  All staff  
09-04-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
10-04-2026 Friday Class  All staff  
11-04-2026 Saturday Extemporaneous 

speech competitions 

 Mr. Shiv Prakash  & 

Dr. Yogendra kumar 

jhanjhariya  

 

12-04-2026 Sunday Holiday    
13-04-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
14-04-2026 Tuesday B.R. Ambedkar 

Jayanti  

Holiday   

15-04-2026 Wednesday Class  All staff  
16-04-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
17-04-2026 Friday Class  All staff  
18-04-2026 Saturday Traffic Awareness 

Program 

 Mrs. Meenakshi Devi & 

Mrs. Manisha Saini 
 

19-04-2026 Sunday Holiday    
20-04-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
21-04-2026 Tuesday Class  All staff  
22-04-2026 Wednesday Earth Day  Mrs. Deepika Chouhan 

& Mrs. Shankar  

Prajapat 

 

23-04-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  
24-04-2026 Friday Class  All staff  
25-04-2026 Saturday Class  All staff  
26-04-2026 Sunday Holiday    
27-04-2026 Monday Class  All staff  
28-04-2026 Tuesday Class  All staff  
29-04-2026 Wednesday Class  All staff  
30-04-2026 Thursday Class  All staff  

 


